asberamerica.com
RESTAUR ANT LINE
MODEL BURNERS BTU x BURNER TOTAL BTU
DIMENSIONS (in) SHIPPING
Width Depth Height Lbs. ft³
COUNTERTOP GAS RADIANT BROILER WITH “U” BURNER
AERB-12 1 20.000 20.000 12 32-3/8 13-1/4 119 3.5
COUNTERTOP GAS RADIANT BROILERS WITH “FLUTE” BURNERS
AERB-24 4 20.000 80.000 24 32-3/8 13-1/4 192 7.1
AERB-36 6 20.000 120.000 36 32-3/8 13-1/4 267 10.6
AERB-48 8 20.000 160.000 48 32-3/8 13-1/4 340 14.1
AERB-60 10 20.000 200.000 60 32-3/8 13-1/4 441 17.7
AERB-72 12 20.000 240.000 72 32-3/8 13-1/4 661 31.8
Radiant Broilers
COUNTERTOP GAS RADIANT BROILER WITH “U” BURNER
COUNTERTOP GAS RADIANT BROILERS WITH “FLUTE” BURNERS
AERB-60